
)AWTAR CRUA

ARTHLAADAE ANQELO MARTINET

FLOR DA L1A CAER CAAR

4URELLO 8ORA111

OADA BALLON

JCA HAIDAR

4RCIANO D+ SEUSA MARQUA•

MARCA_:• FRATINO DA AIVADO

JO•O YAA•UOTTO

ANATO CAAT1A11ANT

LA11A ANRO D. CUNHA SANAINT

FAL1O GUIARIA LODO

JAAI VAARA

JOAL ILXVR.O DA MALLO

TOSHITAKA OKARA

KOBARA Y1,RW1.

OSLAN BITTNCOURT

LVI TU11O PSNCLARL•

MANAU PAPALAO XANTO

JRLO URQUIOLA CASTILLA

SINDALY R.RRARL

JACOBO LL.CAL

MAAA ILAMA OIAMA MONTALL

8A1DA*RR TWO

GR.LDO CRVLS

JOAI D* DALTU

CABLO LIONAI P11A*RT1

TLIF ALORIDA MANAR

DERINA BIARI

J.AI AUGUATO IORO CANCEICAO

MAA1B CURI

L.UOLAAW DE CATARO 511VA

RUY CAAR RONTO D.NUNOL

PADRO SALASAR MABACA

LAUW REACA CORAA DA SILVAIRA

SYLVIO MARALVA

MARRADA D* ARRUDA ANTOADO

L.I. MARILNA ALEALDARA

MRO MAAARLENE LONCA

INAO LUI• SILZ'A MEIRELA

RUY YAA GO.ID* DO AMAARAL

RESALTAR 11O1A.N CARDO

YANTO IWT

YALDAARRR 8TABTUTD. OUBLICA

A.LATK MALD

DAPRETO 511V.1RA DA CONUNCAO

LUI• MARQUE ASSI•

GORADO MODOTO D* ADALTRO

SARAIVO MANDA• ETAVA

JOAI LUA1O

JO•S CARLO• D. OLIVAIRA LIN•

AFFONSO STU F11HO

FRANCISCO D1 GRADO

JOAQUI BUONO N.TO

ARRASANDO DA ARU1R PUPO

CLONARA MACHADO LOPAS

ARAAO BOZZINI

HARUE OKURA

PODRE SUATE IZARTINA

AB*1 Y111AR D* YA11O

IRROROU FUJIURA

TUTAKA ADA<H1

EURISTEO TENAGA D* CARVALHO

FILHO

LUCIAA HOPPER LAVY

9ALT.R CARLO• PARAIHORA

ROLAR BANTO PADCT

YEDA INOIA MALVAO

VILLIAN CALAU

DONALDO PALRA GAREFA

BILEU 8RUNATTI

URBANO PAA1O1

RAPHAEL DAL ROLO LIBARAO

JOAI MAR1A GQACAL.E• 8OR[AS

DAHR RAABE DO ANDRADO

SOHLIE.A ZATAR

JURANDYR R*.ARO

RETORNLO CARLAA DO640

MLADEN POSAL

5ORAIA TELADO D* MOURA CA.PO•

B.LLO BARNARDI 511VA

YSN1E1N DA AGRVDA ZA.LTH

MALABON SOARA

JO.QUI. JOAL OAR RODRLAV.A

JAGO DALTA TAIRA

CA11AA GU.RRA CALQUI

MALIE GARELA DA FERROA

LESAR• JEANI 7WOW*1 D. SOLUAR

EIU TAZIA DE ATAN

I.E•OTREL 4S PRSC. 8UAM

S•Z{IE FPTRO DET1

OA*1 RUTA TADAE

1Q B. IRLE D. 011W1XA

/A.KTB AB]SS £AKO

LATLIO B*1 CORDIRO

0**P SOMERO

UATA IARI LNETWE.T

IARA ERLANE

LRO C11LERTO POCCU

ARRPLSTA ANR *

ARTIDAS RIBEIRE CO.TA

AV >RRA.

JOAI SAAD

FIR11O MAA

LIPAS RO•S COA12N DE SOUSA

POBER PATURE

CLAUDETT BAYE OEW:.:.A

ATLO 50AR.B*1 LRO

TALBER 5PIATO

IC13 PTERO SALAO

CALAA RBA DW SAOTOME

5...! A*+W

LAVORATO ERALDE CITY LTT0

DARLIO AIRELINES

LABATU T:LSAAIS

LARIA APANDA NRRP :'AAI

^ALAO SAOA

DILTER **.*T7*** */L*1

AOAO API

LOLLIA GOLONO

AB•:.IOZER•ATT

PADIM DO ALCANTARE, OTORF+DORARR

;:TYOAHT ORHLLA

ALREA :11HO

ARTC CVALL•:: :UTC

1URSRRDC JAAO

B•LTSNLO CONCHALO

ALBARTO 011VA1V*E

RNL M•RY GROHMANN

HAI RORE DS SOURA LIA,

ALRO RAZAOA OUTR

LARREA COROE SCHARR

ARIDAN IR,L•NLN CA ARNF RRTO

RONADO ORQ ERR•

ALUITES D* DNRRO. NERTTO ITANHAEN

.E.•.N !`.RD:[QURI •,ATTO JNIOR

JEYLA LEVANT

347,0

)46,2

346A0

345,0

344R6

344,0

34),4

343,U

342,8

342,4

342,0

339,4

3)9,4

338,6

338,4

337,8

337,0

336,6

336,O

336,U

336,U

334,0

334,0

333,4

333,4

333,4

330,8

330.8

330,4

330,0

329R8

329.4

329,4

329,0

328,0

)27,2

327,0

327,0

326,4

326,0

326,0

3Z3,8

323,0

325,0

324,2

324,0

323,4

322,8

322,6

322,5

320,4

319,4

318,6

316,9

316,4

316,4

316,O

315,8

315,4

313.0

313,4

313,0

313,0

313,0

)12,0

311,0

310,2

310,0

309,0

306,8

306,4

306,0

305,0

303,0

301,4

3O1,O

3OO,4

3**0.0.

)00,0

299,0

299,0

298,8

298,8

298,8

298,0

297,8

297,0

296,6

296,0

294,4

294,0

290,4

2MR4

288,4

285,4

285,2

285,0

28*,8

283,4

281,0

277,0

277,0

Z16,0

274,0

273,0

269,O

268,0

268,0

267,6

265,8

257,J

763,6

262,4

*61,C

260,4

M*,N

2;9,4

257,8

256,4

2,S,D

248,G

246,6

246,0

241,4

239,4

2)8,4

239,4

2)7,A

236,4

234,0

:)7,6

226,0

726,4

1U2T

1039

104T

105*

106T

1071

LOBET

109T

110E

1111

112T

1131

114T

11ST

1161

1179

1189

119T

120T

1219

122E

123T

124T

125T

126E

127A

128E

129T

1)OT

1310

132E

1339

1349

135*

1)6T

1)7T

1)8T

1)9T

1409

141*

142*

143*

144R

143*

146*

14,T

1489

149*

130.

1S1*

152T

IS3T

134T

1I3T

T36T

13,1

158E

1390

1601

1619

162*

16)T

1649

1652

1669

167*

1689

1699

1701

1719

1729

173E

17*T

1739

176E

177E

1759

1799

181E

182E

18)E

184*

185*

186E

1619

188.

189E

LG0*

191A

192R

193E

194E

19;*

196*

:97*

198*

199.

.VA

21*:*

21C*J*

--J3•

'J(T

23T

2*BT

2*LT

ZCE•

21**

2110

:9T

21*.

2141

.*A

2110

238T

2I9T

2229

223C

714T

7750

2260

2279

2780

729*

2)0T

7)19

HO11O CORDARO MACHAJC 226,0

SA1AN• QROVLR,L LGLR 225,7

ESCULTURO ARL• 224,6

C*1Q 511VA D* ROL•DO 22E,6

MARCIO OA••INL CONCCLUSAO D* SOUZA 223,6

FORCO ALBARTO QWLROR * 511VA 221,4

AGNOL CASATRO CORDARO 220,0

1AAC CUT 219,8

NAA PADRO ROLLA D* MORAA 218,6

CSD FRAHU 218,4

0*1AAU 9UTUQU 214,8

MILNA HELSEN 214,0

MARLA APERCIDA CONATA Q11E*A 213,6

MARCOA :'ELDAAET LADRON 213,4

ATAAC VALRES 213,0

[LRA PERLARA 21),0

FLAVIO ADO1RO COATA Y*R 212,4

Y•AAUHLRO DKA 211,4

ANTWNLO *1C1 8.00* 210,6

*OR9* ABALR 2G8,0

SARQLO LOD•1• MONSAANTO 208,0

VALDIRO ROB•RTO KLAA 208,0

MAW BARTO STEPHANO 202,4

JULINHO AON 201,0

CALDO I. CARQ FR•!T• 200,8

EVANDRO ARREBOLA RLVLTTL 198,4

RAU1 MIRLANIO ]UNIOR 196,8

ALITA PATRANHARA 196,4

CULPAR DARAR DA REMOCA 193,4

CABR1A1 4OLF ALKA 193,0

CURLPADAA DA BTA ROURA 192,0

LVURRDRO ROBRTO JALAL 192,4

MARTO ATLAN 192,0

CA* LON 109,4

ANILO PRODO CARCIA 186,0

A*A *A 180,8

SNT• GARAL 100,0

PARTY TUTH 179,4

Y*A *AH 174,0

•I•HLL*L** 171,8

ANATO IUN.YOAV YUDA 168,4

AULO I1R.ANN 160,0

F RA•L•OVARP•A CUAO 167,0

NARC41 CAROSELLA CAAR M.XHAO 166,8

CARLOT VICTORIO FERLANTE 165,4

LUKO YORIAKI 165,C

*VE* •LROA 16),7

^TLLTON ROBARTA LUCCN.AL 162,4

•RTA0*11O •OR. 160,6

I111*N ,:BREO S3AD 159,0

*OR•RT•R•LAR•C•RL• 159AO

CARLOTTO DO JRLO T-ARALRA 140,0

IRLANDYA DE ,'AULA PAAO 139A0

LOLLA SARRICOTQ45A DA ABALROA 130,0

R,4RLC1A4 JAAHINQTON DA R.AALA RLRM 134,4

.;NTONIO TURTA DC ..1BOCUARUUE CUVA

O*L 133,0

C•LA.•ERQARLDA OIT L*9O 130,0

TAIAR CHALLA 117,4

*R DAON •TTAR 111,0

ÆLIO DELATO 94,0

COMOM DA GUARNEL NTO 10,0

P80S50 FBPLCLLL *L ATALICIO PAS.I FI55 IE FII74`FIA.^.R'11ET.B

DOS 7RDIC0S F0 SU3QR1380 1I POLQOFS-ATRVILLLML DO FRUTL

PI^•AL LIS CLSIICAS P,L ABEDALE ,* TEDIII PA TR.Q

VIIG106FF 1T SIO FOID IE COLPO COM O

ML* FT 21.95118.1.

LRAANDC TIRIRA D. BILRA 314,4

1NRE*L1O ACOMODAS MCHADO 287,8

F»A. BRASILENA ]UACO 279,2

NIR CIRWHB.: 272,7

LAARO OPR 255,6

LARIA ILLAABTH 0.5...+.• DOT-RVLLL 241,0

EDPRD PRATO LOPA 237,8

IRAO /LANRO;. PARRI ALODIO 233,0

IATRA CARMEAI 232,4

1ARIA P.C_ TALUA 230,4

MLDR OLIRIO YACON 228,8

LIOTY IDAI 228,0

IQCAR PONBO 227,4

TORBLAOR! IAPA 226,0

IOMA CE•AR IRAOLA 225,8

/ASO IDAN 224,4

CLAVO, DA 2CEA CANLLL 223,0

SAR¢O ALARIDA DA 011N1R+ 222,8

AMIO VALOIL 216,0

*

LAAER 8•A<O.ALQ 215,0

IHP DARBO IRQUE 211,0

JOAI GANIS MATO 211,0

RALDO MTONLO FRONDA TORRICO 202,0

JON1 MARIA MARTIACO CORCINA LUTO 202,0

JOSI BODO AVOS 201,8

RAIZZARO DO SOU U CG-AIHO ILHO 201,2

ANE\ IO JOSI R•RNANDO• 201,0

4ORAA IAHLDA 2O0,4

MAR1A MARPRESS GAVO 200,0

R.OA• 8OR1BA 2O0,0

MARCOA YYPOLLTO CARD•SO CONTL 200,0

ARTBITOR LUTPTOLTL MATHARA 199,0

QRATQOI ACAAO 199,0

ANTONIO LARUO LUCU 198,4

LO1A AT.L. TANBY 198,4

IRATAN CAR14A IBRATA DA CAARTA 198,0

J:SI PETITA DA S11AA 1Y7,0

0AN1O1 MOACIRA DUALAR 197,0

JA.11 CRAA 197,0

XIAAAHI 5UAU*1 196,5

OADIR ANTONIO GROPP STOLF 195,8

RETORNLO CR1E• 4. CAAPOS 195,4

VONA BLU RLENA 395,0

SOLATO FLAAALRADO DOCCHIO 193,0

PUBA L:ALLA 192,8

RUA CARENIRO LAIO 192,4

CARLOE IT*61A BATORE R+.YNASO 192,U

CARLO• HANRIQUE RINSUARVN 188,0

MARTA AGOATINHO DIAA 187,H

E1.O ARAUJO PAOLA D. N.O. 187,.*

CARLOS ANTONELO 5OAR•A ULBOA185,6

LTUIRO PLB.LRO 01A* 185,,,

SAUL CYPEL 184,8

011VA1 011RAIR, DO* 5ANTOA 184,0

234.

2)5A

236E

237E

*)3A

*39A

**NT

*130

24*E

24)A

2A49

2450

215V

*47G

2490

749I

2500

251.

2520

2530

254R

2550

256A

257'

258.

2590

260*

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

'*73

274

275

276

277

27C

279

250

281

282

283

284

2E5

206

289

2 90

291

292

293

1 *

2TO

3T

4*

5E

6*

7 T

8*

9*

LOE

11E

12T

13*

14T

15*

16.

17*

18T

19T

200

21*

22R

2)T

241

25T

26*

279

289

29*

30*

)1R

32*

3)T

)4E

35R

*6T

37*

38*

19,

4GT

41R

42E

4)R

44E

45.

46,

47.

48,

AY,

50,

511

52.

5)R

54R
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JOR[A T•NNADAN SANNO

P•DRE TAKANORI AKKAN

.1RAN• ABRAAAO

MARIA RAINA TDULKL

ALFR•DO HATTAR

PEDRO RENARO CHOCAR

SSTDTO I,S1IC*_

DI:RR1 DA L*,,:S**

SLDD KARIA LIRCE PUTRO

FI ECIR•-TEH EDOR

ICES IRAKE

LLBERTO IAECO DE SOUTUS C:AUI

PZENEIECO DENIEI JTO

X-:•C,SAK.HC

UMSO CSO YST• ALEDE

IUI 11O1DEA MAR.,V U

/I•R3OLUCATO

T4RIA NISA FRJIZS:

MIERLO YLTA

LDILSCT DA PAULA

TUIZ GIOVANIL

XAR ORINTUR

L+LZ OLTINO TEIZEIN ADIANTO

MRIA LANT EDLA BEEZERRA 171IANA

JAI X•ON LSC

TANIA LARIA SC* CNHCLA

YSASA DORI PILHO

C•O•V•RIATA IRADA

TAOA CITA-A FOLIAO WSV.^O

P*O IDATI T*

TANR• HI8AK1

INTONSO CARLO LIU PAPO

HITA-OAB TOCARIO

ATIR

5IAO YASSIN8•ME*?O

YA1D1R PRICOLL

J.Z. ALBRTO CARITATO

*O * 0LIW1A SILVA

CARLOR TELLIO SCHIBUOLA

LAVRALDO ORLAI DE OLIVEWIRA

*T*O C•CO

VALTAR YILDA LUTHOLD

J* *O SAIB IO*

JOAI TAAL DDE CATRO L1AA

VALETR £RV!A AYRTIN RLTTALATYDT

LUIC CARAITA

DECIO RULAR KERR DE OLIVEIRA

PROTALO LEMOS DA LUT

EHITI HONDO

<ENJI MAIRI

LUIZ INAARA

:RANCISCO JOSE CARCHEDI LUC:AS

FAUSTO HARUKI HIRONAKA

MARCO ANTONIO MARZANO

LUIZ RAPHAEL ANDREONI ARAAO

MIGUEL LUIZ ANTONIO YODONO

DOLORES ISETTY IIODRLS-JES FAZ

CARLOS AFTER AGNONE

JOSE JARE ;ALVAO DE LI*

CARLOA PASCHIOAL Y.ONTELRO

2TARIA 1E OURDES LOPEA CAPACCI

ARNALDO CAR4A=OA1 AMENDOLA

SHOU ROJO

:CAO LUIS FERRSNTE DA SILVA

YOLCANDA }SER.DES 'IEIRA :!ARTINS

BUT LELEIS PEDRALRA

JAYME GOLDAMAN

IDNA STRAUSS

4OACYR JOSE NRA C•POS PILHO

ICTOR 5TRA3SXANN

CARLOS DE WC ROS MOTT

III•UCL SROUGI

DOBERTO JALEX ROIRIGUAA

KOJI FUSHIDA

MAREIA TERY

AMAILCAR MARTINS OIRON

ANACLETO VALTORTA

LUIZ SERGIO PONEDA DE LZEVEDO

•GOBERTO CALLEGARO

PAULO •KAL

•RCO AURELIO BOTTINO

TONICO CARLOS PERELA •ETO

MITUNORI •TSUDA

BALR )ERREIRA DE ANDRADE

HELENA ONITI

ANTONIU JOAO TAOO MARCHELLE

IDAJAR ATL

ANTONIO PROFIACO BOBBI

181,0

180,6

180,4

175,0

176,0

177,2

176,0

176,O

175,4

174,3

171,0

171,0

159,9

169,0

169,O

168,4

167,0

165,0

163,6

162,6

160,2

160,0

160,0

160,0

158,4

158,2

157,0

156,4

1*,4

156,2

155,4

155,0

155,0

154,0

153,8

152,6

152,0

152,0

152,0

*151,6

151,0

151,0

150,6

150,0

150,0

150,0

149,8

149,0

145,8

145,0

144,0

144,0

143,3

56*

379

58*

599

60E

61*

62A

63A

6.1*

651

66E

67*

68.

69E

70.

71A

72*

73A

740

75*

76*

77R

78T

79*

BOE

81E

82*

83E

84E

85T

86*

87*

88E

89*

90A

91O

92E

931

944

95T

96E

9'1*

98.

99E

100*

101A

1024

103 4

1049

105*

1069

107*

1089

1099

110T

111V

1129

1139

114J

1159

1169

1179

116E

119 V

120C

1214

1222

173'2

1249

1254

126:

127 1

1281

1291

130C

1315

132I

1339

1342

1350 *

136T

1379

138*

139R

140*

1419

1429

1439

1449

1439

146R

147T

1*4E

149T

150*

151*

132E

133E

154T

153T

136T

1379

138*

139*

160,

161*

1B2E

16)*

1649

163*

1661

167 T

1689

169*

1701

1711

1721

37)T

174*

1751

176T

177*

1FAT

179T

1801

143,0

143,0

143,0

142,6

142,4

142,0

142,0

142,0

141,4

141,0

141,0

140,0

139,8

139,8

138,0

137,6

I36.O

135,0

134,4

133,8

1*,4

135,4

132,4

132,2

131,0

131,0

130,0

129,8

128,8

128,0

128,0

128,0

127,0

127,0

JU11AA VAINA 126,8

ANTONIO I.ULA PRECL CATAI 126,4

ALBARTO DOARAS P31HO 126,0

RKK JULAI ILRSON 126,0

S.R61U PAN1O RIAOAATTL 126,0

LAL• CARLOA ARCON 125,8

JOSAFA SANTONI CURRAS ABAK 123,2

MAURO TATSUTA HPCL IAROBA 124,6

GILBEORTO 1.1. CAAPONHO 124,6

[UNOFRV 16ARQNOA 123,8

.I... TANCARA 123,8

SA11. HAAN 122,8

JO•I MANOL DO CAARO TALARA 122,4

LEEDUARDO DRAGONTINO SEAA 122,1

Y.1AON SHL 122,0

JOIO ALCE DA FALASCA 122,0

LDUARDC GRAAA ATRZO 121,4

MILTON ACAIO 121,0

JU11O RAFARA ARLANO DA ROCHA 121,0

MAR1O FRAHIRA 121,0

HOA1 OTT JRNLOR 120,0

RETARTO 51*O MATHARA 118,4

T*11AS JUNIE 118,0MARLO

OCTACIO GROFF JUNLER 118,0

MOWILL CARLO• MIC.LLI 118,0

ALTAR T+.NARDL 317,0

L.I. ALARAR SALDANHA 115,0

JO;O BATISTA ARROIE 115,0

MAURICIU BAJNAAL-TAN 114,)

ALCL RASAI ODO 114,2

114,0PAULO MOBURO DO CA•TRO XOCAIRA

OSAR MENR ARURA 114,0

CAHAL LAURO CALLDO 112,0

JOAO CORILANO RIADV 8A•TO• 311,1

111,UNORTBERTO UTAH CITAAO

BLTSR TUNEIHIKO TEYAHA•HL 110,8

MARLA APAREDCIDA POLATI 110,4

1T1RO SUZANI 130,0

PAULO 00AVA ;10,0

YLRSFLIO MARICLIO PORE 1*,4

]LANCY MARLA MARTINS DE SLLVEIRA TQ

BIAS 109,0

JO•Y RA1PH NELKEN 1*,4

*.A MARLA BARA RESOLTA 107,2

ROBERTO I.UARNLERO 107,0

EVARISTO 8ATL3TA DE CAAPOS MELO 107,0

CARLUS ALBERTO DOR SANTOS 107,0

LE11A ADISSY F'ERRARI 107,0

LAARROL JACIRA PALVA LOB,4

GLBERTO EDUARDO 8ASS1 105,4

FERNANDO PRESTES CESAR 105,0

MAR16 AOBERTO FICC010 1C4,7

SILVIO STREAN 104,0

FRNANDA PISSENTEL 1C4,0

MARLA 0!NITE FONSECA IAKAHAAHL 103,4

183T

185*

186T

187 9

18T1R

109C

1909

191*

1929

193Q

194T

195E

1*0

197V

19T3C


